FREE 2020-2021 Transportation Schedule

July 2020

Lorain Monday, July 6
Lorain Monday, July 20®"
Elyria Tuesday, July 7t
Elyria Tuesday, July 21°

August 2020

Lorain Tuesday, August 4"
Lorain Tuesday, August 18
Elyria Wednesday, August 5%
Elyria Wednesday, August 19t

September 2020

Lorain Friday, September 4t
Lorain Friday, September 18t
Elyria Tuesday, September 8"
Elyria Tuesday, September 22"

October 2020

Lorain Monday, October 5%
Lorain Monday, October 19"
Elyria Tuesday, October 6%
Elyria Tuesday, October 20"

November 2020

Lorain Wednesday, November 4t
Lorain Wednesday, November 18"
Elyria Thursday, November 5%
Elyria Thursday, November 19t

December 2020

Lorain Friday, December 4%
Lorain Friday, December 18"
Elyria Monday, December 7
Elyria Monday, December 21

Pick up at the LCT Bus Stop signs at:
Lakeview Plaza: Pick up time 9:01
Kennedy Plaza: Pick up time 9:04
International Plaza: Pick up time 9:12
Albright Terrace: Pick up time 9:38

January 2021

Lorain Tuesday, January 5%
Lorain Tuesday, January 19"
Elyria Wednesday, January 6%
Elyria Wednesday, January 20"

February 2021

Lorain Thursday, February 4t
Lorain Thursday, February 18t
Elyria Friday February 5%
Elyria Friday, February 19"

March 2021

Lorain Thursday, March 4"
Lorain Thursday, March 18"
Elyria Friday, March 5"
Elyria Friday, March 19t

April 2021

Lorain Monday, April 51
Lorain Monday, April 19"
Elyria Tuesday, April 6%
Elyria Tuesday, April 20"

May 2021

Lorain Tuesday, May 4%
Lorain Tuesday, May 18%
Elyria Wednesday, May 5%
Elyria Wednesday, May 19*"

June 2021

Lorain Friday, June 4t
Lorain Friday, June 18
Elyria Monday, June 7t
Elyria Monday, June 21%

Pick up at the LCT Bus Stop signs at:
Riverview Plaza: Pick up time 9:07 and 9:47
Harr Plaza: Pick up time 9:03 and 9:43

Lorain stops include: Job and Family Services, OhioMeansJobs, Sheffield Center, Walmart, Cleveland
Clinic/Lakeland, Mercy Medical Center, Lorain Social Security Office, and Meridian Plaza.
Elyria stops include: Wal-Mart, Chestnut Commons, Job and Family Services, Sheffield Center, and Lorain
County Transportation and Community Center

All Transportation on this schedule is FREE for Housing Authority public housing residents

No need to schedule an appointment, just meet the LCT bus outside on these days!

Services provided by Lorain County Transit- LCT, 440-365-0224 ext. 1 or 2
*** All transportation services are ADA accessible** Revised 06/05/20




